## GIVE A HOOT Park County Community Foundation's Giving Challenge

**Donation Amount** 

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

**Nonprofit Organization** 

Gateway Hose Company/

Gardiner Fire & Ambulance GIVE A HOOT Matching Pool

Holiday Lights of Livingston Inc.

Greater Gardiner Community Council

4 Ranges Community Recreation Foundation \$

Absaroka Beartooth Wilderness Foundation

ULY	2023
-31	ZUZD

**Nonprofit Organization** 

Donation AmountNonprofit OrganizationDonation Amount\$Save the Yellowstone Grizzly\$\$Shane Lalani Center for the Arts\$\$Shields Valley Farmers Market\$\$Sister City Livingston International<br/>Exchange Program\$\$Stafford Animal Shelter\$\$Sunyside Farms, Inc.\$

Nonprofit Organization	Donation Amount
Save the Yellowstone Grizzly	\$
Shane Lalani Center for the Arts	\$
Shields Valley Farmers Market	\$
Sister City Livingston International Exchange Program	\$
Spay Neuter Project	\$
Stafford Animal Shelter	\$
Sunnyside Farms, Inc.	\$
The Phoenix	\$
The Sacred Walk Initiative	\$
United In Light, Inc.	\$
Upper Yellowstone RiverNET	\$
Upper Yellowstone Watershed Group	\$
Western Sustainability Exchange	\$
Wilsall Foundation, Inc.	\$
Windrider Transit	\$
Yellowstone Ballet Company	\$
Yellowstone Bend Citizens Council	\$
Yellowstone Boys and Girls Ranch	\$
Yellowstone Safe Passages	\$
Youth Arts in Action	\$

TOTAL # OF ORGS:\_\_\_\_\_ TOTAL \$:\_\_

HOW TO GIVE: Enter your donation amount(s) below and

## TOTAL

Enclosed is my/our check payable to PCCF in the amount of \$				
Name				
Email				
Mailing Address				
City	State			
Zip Phone				

## How I would like my name donation recognized:

O Use my billing first and last name for recognition

O Recognize my donation as from (if different from your billing information, e.g. The Smith Family or The Jones Foundation)

O I wish this gift to remain anonymous All donor information, including email address, will be provided to your designated organizations unless otherwise requested. All donor information is kept confidential and will never be sold or used by PCCF for solicitation purposes.

## American Legion Park Post 23 \$ ASPEN (Abuse Support & Prevention \$ Education Network) \$ Bear Creek Council \$ Big Brothers Big Sisters of Big Sky Country \$ Blue Slipper Theatre CASA Of Park And Sweet Grass Counties \$ Colter Pass, Cooke City, Silver Gate \$ Community Council \$ Community Fairground Foundation \$ Community Health Partners \$ Community School Collaborative \$ Counterpoint, Inc. \$ Danforth Museum of Art Dolly Parton's Imagination Library - Park County \$ Educatio Rad School \$ \$ Electric Peak Arts Council Elevate Montessori School \$ Elk River Arts & Lectures \$ \$ Entre Nous Scout House \$ Farm to School of Park County Friends of LINKS For Learning \$ \$ Friends of Park County Friends of the Livingston-Park County Library \$ Friends of the Yellowstone Gateway Museum \$ of Park County Gardiner FFA Supporters & Alumni \$ Gardiner Food Pantry \$ Gardiner Mammoth FM Association \$ Gardiner Snoopy Cooperative Preschool \$

HRDC Livingston	\$
Invasive Species Action Network	\$
K9 Care Montana, Inc.	\$
Lean On Me Foundation (Summerfest)	\$
Lincoln School Foundation	\$
Little People's Learning Center	\$
LiveWell49	\$
Livingston Bicycle Club	\$
Livingston Braves Baseball	\$
Livingston Center for Art and Culture	\$
Livingston Depot Foundation	\$
Livingston Education Foundation	\$
Livingston Elks Charitable Fund	\$
Livingston Food Resource Center	\$
Livingston HealthCare Foundation	\$
Livingston Ice Skating Association	\$
Livingston Meals on Wheels	\$
Livingston Rotary Club Foundation	\$
Livingston Youth Soccer Association	\$
Loaves & Fishes	\$
Montana Freshwater Partners	\$
Montessori Island School	\$
Native Americans Against Drugs & Alcohol (NAADA)	\$
North Yellowstone Education Foundation	\$
Paradise Permaculture Institute	\$
Park County Cancer Alliance	\$
Park County Community Foundation	\$
Park County Drop In Center	\$
Park County Early Childhood Coalition	\$
Park County Environmental Council	\$
Park County Motorized Vehicle Park	\$
Park County Rural Fire Department District #1	\$
Park County Senior Citizens Corporation	\$
Park Local Development Corporation	\$
Project49 (The Teslow)	\$

For info about each nonprofit or to give online, visit: www.give-a-hoot.org | #giveahoot49 | f 🖸

PLEASE MAKE ONE CHECK PAYABLE TO: Park County Community Foundation | PO Box 2199 | Livingston, MT 59047 Tax ID: 501(c)(3) nonprofit FEIN # 20-5581763

Stop by GIVE A HOOT Headquarters at 104 South Main Street in Livingston or call us at (406) 224-3920